
Page 38

FY2021 Amendment No.13

Page 1 of 1

SPONSORS : Commissioner Deer APPROVED :
DENIED :

WITHDRAWN :
NO SECOND :
DEFERRED :

SUBSTITUTED :

SOURCE OF FUNDING : Reduction to Medical Examiner's Cremation Permit Revenue
IMPACT OF AMENDMENT : $(575,000)
EXPLANATION OF AMENDMENT : The amendment balances a reduction to the Medical Examiner's Cremation Permit Revenue
BUDGETARY UNIT : 1490 - Fixed Charges

Fund Office Account Description From To Difference
11000 1490 520830 Professional Services - Budget Entry $9,320,560 $8,745,560 $(575,000)

Impersonal Total : $9,320,560 $8,745,560 $(575,000)

COMMENTS:




